
Staff Name Department Email

AMELIO, RAQUEL Family Studies/ English Raquel.Amelio@yrdsb.ca

ARBUZOVA, NATALIA Student Services natalia.arbuzova@yrdsb.ca

AXELROD, MICHELE Co-Op Michele.Axelrod@yrdsb.ca

BEAUNOYER, ADAM History Beaunoyer.Adam@yrdsb.ca

BORSHIOV, LILIA Student Services Lilia.Borshiov@yrdsb.ca

CALLAS, VICTORIA Math victoria.callas@yrdsb.ca

CAMPBELL, ALLYSON PAE allyson.campbell@yrdsb.ca

CARAVAGGIO, CHRISTINA Alt Ed/ Drama Caravagio.Christina@yrdsb.ca

CHAN, RYAN Science/ Literacy Ryan.Chan@yrdsb.ca

CHENG, VICTOR English/ Co-Op/ Alt. Ed. Victor.Cheng@yrdsb.ca

CHEUNG, WILMA Science Wilma.Cheung@yrdsb.ca

CHOI, ERIC T. Math Eric.Choi@yrdsb.ca

CHRISTOPOULOS, JOANNA Music Joanna.Christopoulos@yrdsb.ca

CHU, HURON Co-Op/ Alt Ed. Huron.Chu@yrdsb.ca

CHU, MONA English Mona.Chu@yrdsb.ca

CIMETTA, SEBASTIAN English/ Tech Sebastian.Cimetta@yrdsb.ca

COWX SAMANTHA Science samantha.cowx@yrdsb.ca

DANG, TERRY ESL Terry.dang@yrdsb.ca

D'ANGELO, JENNIFER Student Success Jennifer.D'Angelo@yrdsb.ca

D'AVERSA, JOSE Visual Art Jose.D’Aversa@yrdsb.ca

DEAN, JULIE Science Julie.Dean@yrdsb.ca

DIEP, CAROL Student Success/ Guidance Diep.Carol@yrdsb.ca

DO, RAYMOND Math raymond.do@yrdsb.ca

FAGAN, BENJAMIN English Benjamin.Fagan@yrdsb.ca

FAIZI, MARY Geography Faizi.Mary@yrdsb.ca

FERGUSON, JOEY Tech Ferguson.Joey@yrdsb.ca

FU, JANICE Moderns Janice.Fu@yrdsb.ca

FULTON, AMANDA PAE amanda.fulton@yrdsb.ca

GHOMASHCHI, NIYOUSHA BUSINESS niyousha.ghomashchi@yrdsb.ca

GIANAKAS, GINA Student Services Gina.Gianakas@yrdsb.ca

GIFFEN, JENNIFER Library Jennifer.Giffen@yrdsb.ca

GISSING, EDWARD A. Science Edward.Gissing@yrdsb.ca

GOFFE, DERRICK SCIENCE derrick.goffe@yrdsb.ca

GRIGOROV, RADOMIR Computer Studies/ Tech Radomir.Grigorov@yrdsb.ca

HAGHJOO, SAEIDEH Student Services Saeideh.Haghjoo@yrdsb.ca

HARRIS, JEFFERY S. PhysEd Jeff.Harris@yrdsb.ca

HATZIMALIS, NICK Business Nick.Hatzimalis@yrdsb.ca

HAZLEWOOD, IAN J. Science Ian.Hazelwood@yrdsb.ca

HU, ANN Y. Math/ Science Ann.Hu@yrdsb.ca

JANMOHAMED, NABILIA Student Services nabilia.janmohmed@yrdsb.ca

JERKOVIC, OLIIVIA French olivia.jerkovic@yrdsb.ca

JMEMARI, ELHAM Math Elham.Jmemari@yrdsb.ca

JOHN, GLENDON English Glendon.John@yrdsb.ca

JOHNSON, ADRIAN Tech Adrian.Johnson@yrdsb.ca

KAEFER, JORDAN Geography jordon.kaefer@yrdsb.ca

KARO, ROY Math roy.karo@yrdsb.ca



KIM , LUCY Family Studies lucy.kim@yrdsb.ca

KONDO, JANET Student Services APG janet.kondo@yrdsb.ca

KOSTANENKO, SVETLANA Science Svetlana.Kostanenko@yrdsb.ca

KRALJEVIC, NICOLE Math nicole.kraljevic@yrdsb.ca

LACHNER, SUZANNE M. Student Services Susanne.Lachner@yrdsb.ca

LANE, JANINE Guidance Lane.Janine@yrdsb.ca

LEAL-D'ELIA, ANITA Geography/ Student Services Anita.Leal-D’Elia@yrdsb.ca

LEFLER, ANAT Business anat.lefler@yrdsb.ca

LEUNG, MAY Science May.Leung@yrdsb.ca

LEUNG, JONATHAN English jonathan.leung@yrdsb.ca

Li, MICHAEL Science /Alt Ed michael.Li@yrdsb.ca

LU, GARRY Geography/ Math Garry.Lu@yrdsb.ca

MA, WENDY Science Wendy.Ma@yrdsb.ca

MACKINLAY, DONALD History Don. MacKinlay@yrdsb.ca

MACPHAIL, CARL D. Business Carl.MacPhail@yrdsb.ca

MANN, SHANNON Drama Shannon.Mann@yrdsb.ca

MARCANTONIO, ADRIANA Co-Op Adriana.Marcantonio@yrdsb.ca

MARK, TREVOR S. Math/ Business Trevor.Mark@yrdsb.ca

MARSELLA, ERIN M. Math Erin.Marsella@yrdsb.ca

MLOTEK, COURTNEY (AH) English courtney.mlotek@yrdsb.ca

MULLA, CAMBEEZ N. Business Cam.Mulla@yrdsb.ca

PANG, ERIN Tech Studies erin.pang@yrdsb.ca

PARK, CARINA (AH) Math Carina.Park@yrdsb.ca

PARK, EURAH Moderns/ History Eurah.Park@yrdsb.ca

PAVLOPOULOS, SOTIREA Student Services sotirea.pavlopoulosyrdsb.ca

POMAKOV, SEAN T. English Sean. Pomakov@yrdsb.ca

PUGH, ELIZABETH PhysEd elizabeth.pugh@yrdsb.ca

RAWLINS, CAMERON Music Rawlins.Cameron@yrdsb.ca

RHODEN, SHAUDA Math Shauda.Rhoden@yrdsb.ca

ROY-DICLEMENTE, MICHAEL Computer Studies michael.roy-diclemente@yrdsb.ca

SERJEANTSON, WADE History Wade.Serjeantson@yrdsb.ca

SHI, STEVEN Math steven.shi@yrdsb.ca

SHIM, MARK Math mark.shim@yrdsb.ca

SIMM, TANIA A. Science Tania.Simm@yrdsb.ca

SINATRA, CARMEN Math Carmen.Sinatra@yrdsb.ca

SODAYA, QUASI Business quasi.sodaya@yrdsb.ca

SOLOWAY, ZELIG I. Art Zelig.Soloway@yrdsb.ca

STINSON, HELEN Family Studies Helen.Stinson@yrdsb.ca

STRETTEN, MARIA R. Tech Studies Maria.Stretten@yrdsb.ca

SUDY, NATASHA natasha.sudy@yrdsb.ca

TILLSLEY, REBEKAH Student Services Tillsley.Rebekah@yrdsb.ca

TIMMERMAN, MIHAIL I. Math Mihail.Timmerman@yrdsb.ca

TSUI, EIRWEN Family Studies Tsui.Eirwen@yrdsb.ca

VANIER, SADIE English / French sadie.vanier@yrdsb.ca

VILLAT, PATRICIA Student Services patricia.villar@yrds.ca

WALKER, STEPHEN PhysEd/ Student Services Stephen.Walker@yrdsb.ca

WANG, KAN (AH) Student Services kan.wang@yrdsb.ca



WANG, LI PING Computer Studies Li.wang@yrdsb.ca

WARKENTIN-COULTER, GLO-DAWNStudent Services Glo-Dawn.Warkentin-Coulter@yrdsb.ca

WILSON, ANNA Art Anna.Wilson@yrdsb.ca

WOO, GLORIA Business gloria.woo@yrdsb.ca

WU, WEN TAO English/History/Guidance wentao.wu@yrdsb.ca

Vivian Yousef Family Studies vivian.yousef@yrdsb.ca

YUEN, KYLE Drama / Music kyle.yuen@yrdsb.ca

ZSEBIK, PETER J. English Peter.Zsebik@yrdsb.ca


